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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 3/11/2009  1:24.25 F

Andrew Sideras (JR) Brendan McGoldrick (JR)James Mahoney (SR) Ted Walker (SR)
PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships2 Y A Relay LC 3/11/2009   1:28.52 F

Albert Augustine (SR) Patrick Augustine (JR)Stanislaw Gawel (SR) Andrew Urban (SR)
District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay SJP 2/20/2009   1:32.22 F

Tim Buckey (SR) John Cunningham (SR)Johndavid Sabedra (SR) Mike Hoban (SR)
District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay RC 2/20/2009   1:34.03 F

Luke Lahann (SO) Steve Metzinger (SR)Avery Sheridan (SR) Gabriel F. Keown (JR)
District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay MB 2/20/2009   1:34.52 F

Jay McDevitt (JR) Steve Horn (FR)Bob Horn (SR) Christian Baxter (JR)
District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/20/2009   1:34.85 F

Kevin Paul (FR) Kevin Ozimkiewicz (SR)Jim Long (SO) Jake Harner (FR)
District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay RYANB 2/20/2009   1:36.25 P

Nicholas Angeny (FR) William Urban (FR)John Marker (FR) Kevin Mack (SO)
District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay OHARA 2/20/2009   1:36.33 P

Casey Strus (SO) Thomas Dinh (SO)Nate Oropollo (SR) James Bulicki (SR)
2009 Boys O'Hara @ Carroll9 Y A Relay AC 2/7/2009   1:41.59 F

John Howard (SO) Joshua Patota (SO)Michael Barkofski (SR) Thomas Giacomucci (SO)
2009 Boys Wood @ Carroll10 Y A Relay WOOD 1/31/2009   1:42.44 F

Gary D. Bone (SO) Christopher J. Conway (FR)Andre F. Delvalle (JR) Gregory T. Oprendek (JR)
District 12 Championships11 Y A Relay COOP 2/20/2009   1:42.65 P

David Ashbridge Tyler Martin David Dimitruk Stefan Gallini 

Boys  200 Medley Relay
PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 3/11/2009   1:34.09 P

Rhoads Worster (JR) Phil LeTcavage (JR)Blase Szyszko (SR) James Mahoney (SR)
District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/20/2009   1:36.43 F

Matthew Belecanech (JR) Greg Mahon (SR)Mike Collison (SR) Michael P. Kelly (JR)
District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/20/2009   1:40.38 P

Mike Lawley (JR) Nick Moore (SR)Jarred Gettes (SO) Steven Petrosky (JR)
District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay RYANB 2/20/2009   1:46.12 F

James Wilkinson (SR) John Marker (FR)Nicholas Angeny (FR) William Urban (FR)
2009 Judge @ Bonner5 Y A Relay MB 2/9/2009   1:48.25 F

Jay McDevitt (JR) Bob Horn (SR)Sal Paschall (SR) Christian Baxter (JR)
District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay OHARA 2/20/2009   1:48.76 F

Casey Strus (SO) Thomas Dinh (SO)Nate Oropollo (SR) James Bulicki (SR)
PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships7 Y A Relay AC 3/11/2009   1:50.57 P

Michael Barkofski (SR) John Howard (SO)Nick SZALEJKO (SR) Thomas Giacomucci (SO)
District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay WOOD 2/20/2009   1:51.78 P

Christopher J. Conway (FR) Kevin A. McGuckin (SO)Gregory T. Oprendek (JR) Gary D. Bone (SO)
2009 Boys Lansdale @ Carroll9 Y A Relay LC 12/14/2008   1:51.85 F

Andrew Urban (SR) Patrick Augustine (JR)Nicholas Augustine (FR) Albert Augustine (SR)
2009 Carroll @ Roman10 Y A Relay RC 2/2/2009   1:53.03 F

Steve Metzinger (SR) Avery Sheridan (SR)Gabriel F. Keown (JR) Luke Lahann (SO)
District 12 Championships11 Y A Relay CENTR 2/20/2009   2:03.11 P

Michael Vaysburd Sven Alagic Michal Glogowski Piotr Jurgielewicz 

Boys  400 Free Relay
PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 3/11/2009   3:06.01 F

Andrew Sideras (JR) Rhoads Worster (JR)Kyle Finlay (SR) Ted Walker (SR)
District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/20/2009   3:08.76 F

Matthew Belecanech (JR) Patrick Olson (SO)Steve Lezynski (JR) Greg Mahon (SR)
PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships3 Y A Relay LC 3/11/2009   3:19.44 F

Andrew Urban (SR) Patrick Augustine (JR)Stanislaw Gawel (SR) Albert Augustine (SR)
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District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/20/2009   3:23.35 P
Nick Moore (SR) Jake Harner (FR)Mike Lawley (JR) Steven Petrosky (JR)

District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay MB 2/20/2009   3:25.86 F
Jay McDevitt (JR) Steve Horn (FR)Bob Horn (SR) Christian Baxter (JR)

District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay RC 2/20/2009   3:32.91 F
Luke Lahann (SO) Robert Presel (SR)Gabriel F. Keown (JR) Avery Sheridan (SR)

District 12 Championships7 Y A Relay RYANB 2/20/2009   3:34.15 F
James Wilkinson (SR) Kevin Mack (SO)Pat Wilkinson (SO) Brandon Rapone (SR)

District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay AC 2/20/2009   3:37.82 F
Thomas Giacomucci (SO) Michael Barkofski (SR)Scott Hunt (SO) John Howard (SO)

District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay WOOD 2/20/2009   3:44.44 F
Andre F. Delvalle (JR) Andrew J. Gnias (SO)Christopher J. Conway (FR) Gregory T. Oprendek (JR)

2009 O'Hara @ Prep10 Y A Relay OHARA 1/30/2009   3:46.70 F
Nate Oropollo (SR) Thomas Dinh (SO)James Bulicki (SR) Casey Strus (SO)

District 12 Championships11 Y A Relay COOP 2/20/2009  3:55.47 P
Gregory Golembeski David Dimitruk Tyler Martin Stefan Gallini 


